See inside Pages 4 & 5 for more details
                     SAVINGS,
ON OUR RANGE OF NISSHINBO
BRAKE DISCS & PADS
MASSIVE
50%
UP TO
OFF

ON YOUR NEXT SERVICE
MAXMISE YOUR PROFIT
F R O N T
R E A R
F R O N T
R E A R
R E A R
F R O N T
R E A R R E A R
F R O N T
F R O N T F R O N T F R O N T
DCS
WIPER
BLADES
PART NO. SIZE
DCS-G014 14” / 350mm
DCS-G016 16” / 400mm
DCS-G017 17” / 425mm
DCS-G018 18” / 450mm
DCS-G019 19” / 475mm
DCS-G020 20” / 500mm
DCS-G021 21" / 525mm
DCS-G024 24” / 600mm
DCS-G026 26” / 650mm
METAL WIPERS
REFILL PACK
TBP160
BONUS FIRE PIT